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The restaurant from Loves Park offers 77 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $9.7. What
User likes about Teriyaki Express Loves Park:
the first time | had this today. | think my family agrees that we have found our new favorite place to order from.
very recommended tasty plenty of sosty meat was all hot/sauced white rice was a little dry (that is normal, though
somewhere it made it chargen) moms birthday and she totally cloged herself. we ordered 5 different things and
mixed and tuned. it worked well. will be ordered again! many thanks for a delici... read more.
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Teriyaki Epress Toves Park Menu

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP

Burgers

DOUBLE BEEF

A la carte

MONGOLIAN

fippetizer

STEAMED DUMPLING(6)

Tnsalate

AVOCADO SALAD

For the small hunger

EGG ROLL

Bowls

KIDS CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL

Soup

EGG DROP SOUP
Tried noodles
VEGETABLE YAKISOBA

Tunch Specials

BOURBON CHICKEN

$6.9

$4.0

$7.0

$4.4

$2.2

$8.3

$12.5

Sichuan dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP

Water

SODA

%o Mein

PLAIN LO MEIN

Yakisoba

COMBINATION YAKISOBA

Rolls & Sandwiches
CHICKEN EGG ROLL
Bites

BOURBON BEEF

Main éntrees

2. BEEF TERIYAKI

Chef Specialties

CHICKEN BEEF TERIYAKI

Rice and Noodle

SIDE OF STEAM RICE

fippetisers

SPRING ROLLS(2)

$3.2

$14.5

$2.2

$3.3

$4.0
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Butcher’s Block

DOUBLE VEGETABLE $1.5
Cube Special Rolls

DOUBLE SHRIMP $4.0
Dinner Bento

BENTO BOX SHRIMP TERIYAKI $15.5
Starters from %iichen

SWEET DONUTS (10) $6.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Tumiko bento box

6. TOFU TERIYAKI

fippetizer {ind Side Orders

SIDE NOODLE $5.0
Cafe lunch (irchived)
SHRIMP YAKISOBA $14.5

Fusulyn Bento Box

BENTO BOX SESAME CHICKEN $16.0

Uncategorized

COMBINATION YAKI UDON $15.0

fippetizers

CLEAR MUSHROOM SOUP $3.2

SHRIMP TEMPURA(3) $6.3

Seafood

BOURBON SHRIMP

SHRIMP SALAD $7.9

Side dishes

SIDE VEGETABLES $6.0

SIDE OF FRIED RICE $5.0
[ ] [ ]

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

Sushi Combos

BENTO BOX CHICKEN TERIYAKI $15.7

BENTO BOX BEEF TERIYAKI $17.0
()

fippetizers Eamp; Soups

CHICKEN STICK(3) $7.0

HOT WINGS(4) $6.0

Bourbon Entrees

BOURBON BEEF SHRIMP
BOURBON CHICKEN BEEF

Chicken
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
BENTO BOX ORANGE CHICKEN $16.0
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Starters

CHICKEN WINGS(4)
SESAME CHICKEN
BOURBON CHICKEN SHRIMP

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
COMBINATION FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

T o H o
1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI

3. SHRIMP TERIYAKI
5. BEEF SHRIMP TERIYAKI

Yaki udon
SHRIMP YAKI UDON

CHICKEN YAKI UDON
VEGETABLE YAKI UDON

Noodles Salteados

BEEF YAKISOBA
BEEF YAKI UDON

$6.0

$15.0
$14.0
$13.5

$14.5
$15.0

CHICKEN YAKISOBA

Ingredients Used
g, VEAT
& 3@\ WHITE RICE

h

qy
SN2 TRAVEL

Popular Ttems
DOUBLE CHICKEN
FRIED DUMPLING(6)

4. CHICKEN SHRIMP TERIYAKI
CRAB RANGOON(4)

Benlo Box

BENTO BOX TOFU

BENTO BOX CHICKEN TERIYAKI
TEMPURA SHRIMP

BENTO BOX BEEF TERIYAKI
TEMPURA SHRIMP

BENTO BOX GENERAL TSO
CHICKEN

BENTO BOX TEMPURA SHRIMP

BENTO BOX CHINESE DISH
TEMPURA SHRIMP

$14.0

$3.5
$7.0

$5.7

$13.6

$17.5

$18.5

$16.0
$16.0

$17.5
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Teriyaki Epress Toves Park

1718 East Riverside Blvd, Loves Opening Hours:

Park, IL 61111, United States Tuesday 10:30-22:00
Wednesday 10:30-22:00
Thursday 10:30-22:00
Friday 10:30-22:00
Saturday 10:30-22:00
Sunday 10:30-22:00
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