



https://menulist.menu 1718 East Riverside Blvd, Loves Park, IL 61111, United States (+1)8154918155 - https://facebook.com/Teriyaki-Express-Loves-Park-100768191527504/





The restaurant from Loves Park offers **77** different **menus and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$9.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Teriyaki Express Loves Park:

the first time I had this today. I think my family agrees that we have found our new favorite place to order from. very recommended tasty plenty of sosty meat was all hot/sauced white rice was a little dry (that is normal, though somewhere it made it chargen) moms birthday and she totally cloged herself. we ordered 5 different things and mixed and tuned. it worked well. will be ordered again! many thanks for a delici... read more.

BOURBON CHICKEN



\$4.0

Salads		Sichuan dishes	
CHICKEN SALAD	\$6.9	ORANGE CHICKEN	
Soups		Japanese specialties	
HOT SOUR SOUP		MISO SOUP	\$3.2
Burgers		Water	
DOUBLE BEEF	\$4.0	SODA	
A la carte		Lo Mein	
MONGOLIAN		PLAIN LO MEIN	
Appetizer		Yakisoba	
STEAMED DUMPLING(6)	\$7.0	COMBINATION YAKISOBA	\$14.5
Insalate		Rolls & Sandwiches	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$4.4	CHICKEN EGG ROLL	\$2.2
For the small hunger		Bites	
EGG ROLL	\$2.2	BOURBON BEEF	
Bowls		Main Entrees	
KIDS CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL	\$8.3	2. BEEF TERIYAKI	
Soup		Chef Specialties	
EGG DROP SOUP		CHICKEN BEEF TERIYAKI	
Fried noodles		Rice and Noodle	
VEGETABLE YAKISOBA	\$12.5	SIDE OF STEAM RICE	\$3.3
Lunch Specials		Appetisers	

SPRING ROLLS(2)

CLEAR MUSHROOM SOUP

Butcher's Block		SHRIMP TEMPURA(3)	\$6.3
DOUBLE VEGETABLE	\$1.5	Comfood	
0.1.0		Seafood	
Cube Special Rolls		BOURBON SHRIMP	
DOUBLE SHRIMP	\$4.0	SHRIMP SALAD	\$7.9
Dinner Bento		Side dishes	
BENTO BOX SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$15.5	SIDE VEGETABLES	\$6.0
		SIDE OF FRIED RICE	\$5.0
Starters from Kitchen			
SWEET DONUTS (10)	\$6.0	Rice Dishes	
	7	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	
Vegetarian: Rice & Noo	dles	EGG FRIED RICE	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE			
		Sushi Combos	
Kumiko bento box		BENTO BOX CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$15.7
6. TOFU TERIYAKI		BENTO BOX BEEF TERIYAKI	\$17.0
Appetizer And Side Orders		Appetizers & amp; Soups	
SIDE NOODLE	\$5.0	CHICKEN STICK(3)	\$7.0
		HOT WINGS(4)	\$6.0
Cafe Lunch (Archived)			
SHRIMP YAKISOBA	\$14.5	Bourbon Entrees	
		BOURBON BEEF SHRIMP	
Kusulyn Bento Box		BOURBON CHICKEN BEEF	
BENTO BOX SESAME CHICKEN	\$16.0		
		Chicken	
Uncategorized		SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	
COMBINATION YAKI UDON	\$15.0	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	
		BENTO BOX ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.0
Appetizers			

\$3.2



Starters		CHICKEN YAKISOBA	\$14.0
CHICKEN WINGS(4)	\$6.0	A 19 . Al 1	
SESAME CHICKEN		Ingredients Used	
BOURBON CHICKEN SHRIMP		MEAT	
		WHITE RICE	
Fried rice		TRAVEL	
COMBINATION FRIED RICE		0 - 1 4	
SHRIMP FRIED RICE		Popular Items	
BEEF FRIED RICE		DOUBLE CHICKEN	\$3.5
		FRIED DUMPLING(6)	\$7.0
Teriyaki		4. CHICKEN SHRIMP TERIYAKI	
1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI		CRAB RANGOON(4)	\$5.7
3. SHRIMP TERIYAKI		0 10	
5. BEEF SHRIMP TERIYAKI		Bento Box	
		BENTO BOX TOFU	\$13.6
Yaki udon		BENTO BOX CHICKEN TERIYAKI TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$17.5
SHRIMP YAKI UDON	\$15.0	BENTO BOX BEEF TERIYAKI	040 E
CHICKEN YAKI UDON	\$14.0	TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$18.5
VEGETABLE YAKI UDON	\$13.5	BENTO BOX GENERAL TSO CHICKEN	\$16.0
Noodles Salteados		BENTO BOX TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$16.0
BEEF YAKISOBA	\$14.5	BENTO BOX CHINESE DISH TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$17.5
BEEF YAKI UDON	\$15.0		



Teriyaki Express Loves Park

1718 East Riverside Blvd, Loves Park, IL 61111, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 10:30-22:00 Wednesday 10:30-22:00 Thursday 10:30-22:00 Friday 10:30-22:00 Saturday 10:30-22:00 Sunday 10:30-22:00

